(CA314A-A314A)

-

ATTACCHI SPECIFICI PER - SPECIFIC FITTING KIT FOR .
KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE POUR - SPEZIFISCHER MONTAGEKIT FUR
ANCLAJE ESPECIFICO PARA

~

HONDA LEAD 110cc 2008

\_

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

J

( @ )

( @ )

4 @ )

S = =
\®f
Rbassubﬁ'l?xllhn
VITE TEF M8x35mm RONDELLA @8
gb{)gggk‘l‘o SCREW gg&gs,sm var9 WASHER B8mme RADO M8
SUPPORT VIS BMTRETOSE RONDELLE @8mm BOLT
i e e 0
SOPORTE DISTANCIADOR N mm iyl
9'TY n.2(Dx-be \_ Q-TY n.2 Y, k QoTY n. 2 ) \_ QOTY no2 J QoTY n.2 Y,




(A314A-A314A)

-

ATTACCHI SPECIFICI PER - SPECIFIC FITTING KIT FOR "
KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE POUR - SPEZIFISCHER MONTAGEKIT FUR
ANCLAJE ESPECIFICO PARA

~

HONDA LEAD 110cc 2008

.

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

J

(9

&

4 @ N\

&

4 @ )

( )

[

DISTANZIALE ©10x7mm
VITE TBEI M BOCCOLA DI GOMMINO
VITE TBEI M6x30mm | | o ITENZIONE 21361 Z18sa Foro @7mm, V140 GOMMINOG
VIS PLASTIC BUSH FAIRLEADER SPACRR FAIRLEADER
SCHRAUBE DOUILLE PLASTIQUE CHAUMARD ENL CHAUMARD
TORNILLO PLASTIK BUCHSE AN T GUMMI
\_ Qol I n04 J L Q-I I n-4 J \_ Q'I I n'4 _J \_ QoTY n.4 J U Q.I I n-4 )

D)
&

DADO A.B. M6
FLANGIATO

BOLT Mé

ECROU M6

MUTTER Mé
TUERCA M6

J

. Q.TY n.4

© Copyright 061108AR-Rev00, 2/3)




r p )
(Q ATTACCHI SPECIFICI PER - SPECIFICFITTING KITFOR @ ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO
<t KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE POUR - SPEZIFISCHER MONTAGEKIT FUR
po ANCLAJE ESPECIFICO PARA 1. DOPO AVER SMONTATO GLI SPECCHIETTI, FISSARE | SUPPORTI DEL PARABREZZA COME INDICATO IN FIGURA A;
< 2. PR%CEREE)E QL FI(%SAE((B:IO DEL PARABREZZA COME INDICATO IN FIGURA B, SEGUENDO IL MONTAGGIO
! RIPORTATO IN FIGUR .
< | HONDA LEAD 110cc 2008
™ ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
< k INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE )
_/
\_ J
((GB) MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS Y (CF> INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE ) (CDD eauaNLETUNG )
1. AFTER YOU HAVE APPLIED THE MOUNT TO THE REAR-VIEW 1. APRES AVOIR DEMONTE LES RETROVISEURS, FIXER LES 1. BAUEN SIE DIE SPIEGEL AB UND DANN MONTIEREN SIE DIE
MIRRORS, ATTACH THE SUPPORTS OF THE WIND-SCREEN 2\UPPORTS DU PARE-BRISE COMME INDIQUE EN PHOTO HALTERUNGEN DER SCHEIBE WIE IM BILD A GEZEIGT;
AS SHOWN IN PICTURE A; ;
2. CONTINUE WITH THE INSTALLATION OF THE SUPPORT AND| | 2. PROCEDER AU MONTAGE DU PARE-BRISE COMME INDIQUE 2. MONTIEREN SIE DIE SCHEIBE WIE IM BILD B HINGEWIESEN
ATTACHMENT OF THE WIND-SCREEN AS SHOWN IN PICTURE EN PHOTO B, EN SUIVANT LE MONTAGE PROPOSE EN UND FOLGEN SIE DER MONTAGE WIE IM BILD C GEZEIGT.
B; FINISH THE INSTALLATION AS SHOWN IN PITURE C. PHOTO C.
\ J AN J
(CESD INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE h
1. DESPUES DE DESMONTAR LOS RETROVISORES, FIJAR LOS SOPORTES DEL PARABRISA COMO SE INDICA EN LA ILUSTRACION “A”.
2. TERMINAR FIJANDO EL PARABRISA COMO SE MUESTRA EN LA FOTO “B”, SIGUIENDO EL MONTAJE ILUSTRADO EN LA IMAGEN “C”".
) © Copyright 061108AR-Rev00, 3/3)




